BACCALAUREAT SESSION DE JUIN 2025

Sont définitivement déclarés admis

CENTRE N°

ETABLISSEMENT:

Numéro
4208

4225
4226
4232
4233
4239
4244
4247
4260
4269
4280
4283
4304
4309
4315
4323
4340
4341
4363
4383
4404
4405
4423
4426
4447

ETABLISSEMENT:

Nom(s)
ASSAP

BELIKINEYE-AMIENI

BENDOT-GUEGUET-POYAT

BIALLO-BAMBALA
BIASSOU-YAGASSO
BOUBOLI

DAMOINO
DANVILLE

DODANE
FEIZOUNAM-MAIDA
GAZANGAI
GBOMAMOLO

GUIA

KANDIGUI SENDE
KOBANGUE-NZINGA
KOULA-KPIDOUWO
MAMBA

MANDAKIA
MOKOYOKO

NGALO
NZAPAKETTE

NZAPAKETTE-YASSIKANGA

SANZE-GOLANDA
SARAME SONNY
VOPIADE

Editée le:

lundi 15 septembre 20 Baccalauréat 2025 2éme Groupe

11 Lycée Technique

Candidats Libres de Bangui Série G2
Prénom(s)

Indira-Vania

Gracia Gisleine Arletta
Le Junior-Azer
Tertulin-Osias
Chancelvie-Francisca
Liliane-Floricia

Scharone -Elda-Sandralix
Edson-Ritchi
Belpha-Brunelle
Emmanuella-Alpha
Jospin Shilo

Jérico Azer Thiburce
Sony-Anderson

Dieu Veil Jephté
Jasmine-Séphora

Tabita Sylvia Grace
Jolinia Patriéne
Meliana-Monica-Bianphée
Alain Blaise Espoir
Othniel
Havila-Pélég-Gabriel
Belvia-Marlyse-Francisca
Bienheureux-Paterne
Leila Axelle

Winnie Valencia Naomie

Institut Newtech (G2)

Mention
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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Numéro
4657

4658
4664
4670
4677
4683
4685
4696
4700

ETABLISSEMENT:

Nom(s)
BASSANGUI

BATOUL
BOMELET-MAZOUKALA
GOMONGO

KOMBO

LINGOMO
MAKOPA-DZINGA
NGOCKO-YAZONGO
NYONGONA DEDOKOMO

Numéro
3303

3315
3327
3351
3360
3379
3392
3404
3410
3452
3459
3479
3485
3487
3497
3532
3547
3558
3575
3580
3598

Editée le:

Nom(s)
ABOUBAKAR-IBRAHIM

AMADOU
ASSANA-NASSANGOU
BAMENGUE
BANGALEINE-NGALA
BELLY

BIANGO-OUMAR
BOBERET

BOKOTO

DEMBA
DE-NGRIBINGUI

DOBE
DOLLY-OUMAROU
DONGO
DOUFANDA-MENDOKOUA
FILLAI

GBAGUI-MACHIA DJONI
GBEGOUDA-SOUANGBI
GOMON-KPO

GORON
HOTE-KAMISSA

lundi 15 septembre 20
nC

Prénom(s)

Dominy Chrismas
Mahamat-Nour
Justine Gracia
Christa Orleane
Gédeon Gerhino
Juliana Arielle Vertue
Brignol Judicael
Nadine Claire

Emmanuel

Lycée Technique Série G2

Prénom(s)

Salamatou
Abdias-Franck
Marty-Cibelle

Martial Tony Gautheir
Christiana-Israélla
Mirabelle-Esther
Sosthéne-Mardochée
Séraphine
Christopher-Chrisostome
Baudelaire-Merveil
Leila-Francia Fawzia-Djamila
Priscilla-Adora Brunelle
Othniel Joe Gestriel
Christiana La Belle Jeannette
Esther

Angella Myriame

Magor Missabib Martine
Eben-Ezer Hilarion
El-Chadai-Lucia-Adonal
Eulalie Justivia Sandra

Nahomie

Baccalauréat 2025 2éme Groupe

Mention
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable

Mention
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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3613
3626
3643
3653
3657
3660
3675
3677
3703
3704
3707
3725
3734
3740
3763
3793
3796
3806
3809
3834
3843
3858
3868
3875
3877
3885
3893
3906
3907
3927
3929
3937
3941

Editée le:

KAINZE

KETTE-M'BAO MANGOH
KOMBAYA

KONGBO

KONZALE

KORADJIM

KOUMANDA

KOUNDJIA

LEMSSIA
LENGO-NEKERIM
LIKI-PALI-MESSAWOGALA
MADJITOLOUM
MALIAKPEVO
MANANDJI
MBAGA-GBIANGBO
MOBANGO-KETTE
MOKASSI

MOPANDE

MOTEBOT
NDEBALET-MBALLA
NDOTOYE-ASSIL
NGANADEMON
NGARO-GUENEZONGA
NGBANGUI
NGBOKOLI-YENGOUNOU
NGOUANDJI

N'GREGAI

NGUIMALE
NIAMOLO-BINDE
ONTCHE-VOUNGAHIDOU
ORONDOMA

OUANDE

OUANGO

lundi 15 septembre 20
nC

Melvin-Samuel
Béni-Aaron-Sosthene
Adonai
Jasmine-Elsa
Naomie-Syntiche
Miguel-Jephté
Nelja-Prefuina
Calvin-Wilson
Mardochée-Ephraim
Adrienne-Célestia
Francia Nina
Tripoli-Moise
Adonise-Sernine-Frustelle
Faissal

Christ-Le Bonheur
Wilcyana-Zoupéto
Emergency-Reine De Fleure
Carl-Sosthene
Japhet-lram
Opportune-Amélia
Samson
Jordy-Warren
Elvira-Arielle
Mexant-Yannick
Francky
Steven-Dilan
Louisa-Alia-Valencia
Ophélie- Josiane
llaria-Martine-Chiara
Lux-Revenant-Fildias-Terance
Kévine Roissy Farel
Josias-Saturnin

Suzy-Sylviana Princesse

Baccalauréat 2025 2éme Groupe

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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3943
3945
3956
3988
4004
4010
4014
4018
4019
4020
4022
4037
4050
4051
4076
4077
4084
4086
4089
4092
4094
4103
4108
4110
4114
4120
4131

Editée le:

OUATO

OUENEZOUI

OYAZOUI

REMANGAI

SEMADE

SERVICE
SIMBAKOLI-YAKOVOUNGBON
SOBANGA
SOLET-MEKE

SOLIA
SONGOALI-DOMAYE
TOAWE-LIKANDA
WAKORO
WALETE-GRENGBO
YALIBENDE

YALIGAZA

YAME
YAMINDI-SEREMALET
YANDO-KOSSALO
YANGBA-KOLLY
YANGOUBINGUI ADOU
YASSARADJI
YAZOUMALE
YERIMA-GOLOBAHINE
YONOUZOUMA
ZAKARIA

ZIGBOLA

lundi 15 septembre 20
nC

Florida-Princia
Victoire-Raymond I
Paulin-Gauthier
Peguy-Laurette
Messie-Ezéchiel-Héritier
Théo

Divine-Christiana
Mésack
Ghislaine-Ciarra
Nathersie-Mirabelle
Christelle-Aurelie Marie
Oméga Lorince Joana
Arthur-Teddy
Princesse-Juniasse Rose Brune
Leslie-Richca-Laure
Ghistika-Liliane Laureine
Luizette-Grace
Christopher

Dieu-Merci Astrid
Christiana Merveille
Levincia Smith
Christ-Manassé
Louisa-Aline
Astride-Jenypher-Shaum
Esther-Séphora Eva
Khalil

Belfort-Fortin

Baccalauréat 2025 2éme Groupe

Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable
Passable

Passable
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